Rang Nachname

1

10a
10b
11
12a
12b
12c
13
14a
14b
15
16

A

Jahrgang 1997 / 1998

Biirli
Kramer
Schopfer
Amacher
Plrro
Rapppo
Barras
Wiget
Portmann
Nuefer
Hayoz
Steiner
Portmann
Bapst
Philipona
Bartschi
Jelk
Rolaz
Piller
Pellet
Brugger
Z20sso
Cotting
Gremaud
Bapst

Vorname
Roger
Lario
Dio
Lukas
Tobias
Yann
Francgois
Michael
Fabian
Sami
Paul
Pirmin
Fabio
Pascal 2
Tristan
Basil
Fredy
Aurélien
Yke
Adrian
Sven
Fabian
Benjamin
Léo
Pascal 1

Niklausschwinget Plaffeien FR, 04.12.2011

Klub
Rottal
Kerzers
Sense
Sense
Sense
Sense

La Gruyeére
Laupen
Rottal
Interlaken
Haute-Sarine
Interlaken
Fribourg
Sense
Sense
Rottal
Sense
Mont-sur-Rolle
Sense
Sense
Sense
Sense
Estavayer
La Gruyére
Sense

Punkte
59.25* F
58.25*
57.75* F
56.75*
56.25*
55.75*
55.75*
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55

55

55
54.75
54.75
54.25
54

54

54
52.75
51

51

45.25 Unfall

8.50 Unfall

1

2

3

4
5a
5b
6

7
8a
8b
9a
9b
10a
10b
10c
11
12a
12b
13
14
15a
15b

Jahrgang 1999 / 2000

Rang Nachname

Gaillard
Francey
Buchs
Kramer
Esseiva
Zbinden
Hurni
Cottier
Felder
Zingrich
Niederberger
Vogeli
Niederberger
Matthey
Plrro
Gutknecht
Egger

Rolaz
Gavillet
Buchs
Pythoud
Marchand
Guillet
Grossenbacher

Egger

Vorname
Yves
Nathan
Julien
Dario
Olivier
Samuel
Janik
Marco
Lucien
Jan
Nicola
Luca
Robin
Jonny
Christian
Alain
Fabio
Damien
Loris
Remo
Benjamin
Nathan
Noré
Marc
Pierre

Klub
Mont-sur-Rolle
Mont-sur-Rolle
Sense

Kerzers

La Gruyeére
Sense

Kerzers

Sense
Estavayer
Interlaken
Sense
Interlaken
Sense
Estavayer
Sense

Kerzers

Sense
Mont-sur-Rolle
La Gruyeére

La Gruyére

La Gruyeére
Estavayer

La Gruyeére
Estavayer
Haute-Sarine

S

Punkte
58* F
57.50*
57*F
56.75*
56.50*
56.50*
56.25*
55.75*
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.25
54

54
53.75
53.50
52.50
52.50
52.25
51
37.25 Unfall



Jahrgang 2001 / 2002

A

Rang Nachname

1a
1b
2

3
4a
4b
5

6

7
8a
8b
9
10a
10b
10c
11
12
13a
13b
14a
14b
15
16
17
18

Balimann
Collaud
Baeriswyl
Zbinden
Turin

Jelk
Niederberger
Plrro
Pythoud
Remy
Niederhdusern
Schlafli
Fankhauser
Esseiva
Cottier
Berthet

Kolly

Merz
Fankhauser
Tschachtli
Fragniere
Aeschbacher
Egger
Grossenbacher
Vitali

Vorname
Sandro
Romain
Christoph
Jvan
Antoine
Fabrice
Sascha
David
Xavier
André
Marcel
Hugo
Hans

Pierre-André

Alexis
Luca
Elmar
Sascha
Janik
Sven
David
Ivo
Benoit
Simon
Lucas

Niklausschwinget Plaffeien FR, 04.12.2011

Klub
Kerzers
Estavayer
Sense

Sense
Mont-sur-Rolle
Sense

Sense

Sense

La Gruyeére
La Gruyére
Estavayer
Fribourg
Kerzers

La Gruyére
La Gruyeére
Mont-sur-Rolle
Sense
Kerzers
Kerzers
Kerzers

La Gruyeére
Kerzers
Haute-Sarine
Estavayer
Haute-Sarine

Punkte
58.25* F
58.25*
57.75*
57*F
56.75*
56.75*
56.25*
56*
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55

55

55
54.75
54.50
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.25
53
52.50
51

Jahrgang 2003 / 2004

Rang

1
2
3
4da
4b
dc
5
6
7
8a
8b
9

Nachname

Zbinden
Turin
Rappo
Gutknecht
Battig
Zbinden
Berthet
Schmid
Wiget
Gutknecht
Burrus
Buchs

Vorname
Lukas
Yan
Pascal
Elija
Patrick
Dario
Yan
Romain
Adrian
Aurel
Simon
Noah

Klub

Sense
Mont-sur-Rolle
Sense

Kerzers

Rottal

Sense
Mont-sur-Rolle
Haute-Sarine
Laupen
Kerzers
Fribourg
Sense

S

Punkte
59* F
56.75* F
56*
55.50*
55.50*
55.50*
55.25
54.25
54
53.75
53.75
52.25



	Rangliste

